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C.GR.SE.08

Graduate Certificate in Software Engineering

REQUIREMENTS:

18 Credits

Credits

SE561:

SE565:

SE570:

SE575:

SE580:

SE650:

Formal Methods

Software Systems Requirements

Software Systems Design

Software Verification, Validation & Maintenance
The Process of Software Engineering

Software Project Management

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

TOTAL CREDITS FOR GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING = 18.0
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