Graduate Certificate in Software Engineering				
	REQUIREMENTS:	18 Credits	Credits	
	SE561:	Formal Methods	3.0	
	SE565:	Software Systems Requirements	3.0	
	SE570:	Software Systems Design	3.0	
	SE575:	Software Verification, Validation & Maintenance	3.0	
	SE580:	The Process of Software Engineering	3.0	
	SE650:	Software Project Management	3.0	

TOTAL CREDITS FOR GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING = 18.0

ORR 05/08